:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9071275

May 14, 2024 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 283,477 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 209084 - 0.063550801 ETH®
184.22 USD

2 209085 - 0.018660016 ETH®
54.09 USD

3 209086 - 0.018673829 ETH®
54.13 USD

4 209087 - 0.018651229 ETH®
54.06 USD

S 209088 - 0.018642634 ETH®
54.04 USD

6 209089 - 0.018669247 ETH®
54.12 USD

7 209090 - 0.018674001 ETH®
54.13 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9071275
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/283477
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209084
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209085
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209086
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209087
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209088
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209089
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209090

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

209091

209092

209093

209096

209097

209098

209099

209100

Validator Id

828163

Amount

- 0.018653388
94.07 USD

- 0.018676584
54.14 USD

- 0.018693057
54.18 USD

- 0.063797861
184.94 USD

- 0.018651617
54.06 USD

- 0.018688685
54.17 USD

- 0.063646985
184.50 USD

- 0.018623818
53.98 USD

- 0.018601988
53.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.044598751
129.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209091
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209092
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209093
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209095
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209096
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209097
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209098
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209099
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/209100
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/828163

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



