

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-06 21:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9071275

DATE & TIME May 14, 2024 · 09:39 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 283,477 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>209084</u>	- 0.063550801 ETH � 184.22 USD
2	<u>209085</u>	- 0.018660016 ETH � 54.09 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>209086</u>	- 0.018673829 ETH � 54.13 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>209087</u>	- 0.018651229 ETH � 54.06 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>209088</u>	- 0.018642634 ETH � 54.04 USD
<u>6</u>	209089	- 0.018669247 ETH � 54.12 USD
<u>7</u>	209090	- 0.018674001 ETH � 54.13 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>209091</u>	- 0.018653388 ETH � 54.07 USD
9	209092	- 0.018676584 ETH � 54.14 USD
<u>10</u>	209093	- 0.018693057 ETH � 54.18 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>209095</u>	- 0.063797861 ETH � 184.94 USD
<u>12</u>	209096	- 0.018651617 ETH � 54.06 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>209097</u>	- 0.018688685 ETH � 54.17 USD
<u>14</u>	209098	- 0.063646985 ETH � 184.50 USD
<u>15</u>	209099	- 0.018623818 ETH � 53.98 USD
<u>16</u>	209100	- 0.018601988 ETH � 53.92 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>828163</u>	+ 0.044598751 ETH ⊘ 129.28 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.